
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
70 
96 
72 
12 
92 
29 
28 
31 
21 
65 
69 
48 
13 
54 
15 
51 
22 
14 
62 
99 

Name 
Tyler Scott 
Gus Rodio 
Benjamin Gloddy 
Jack Roach 
Eli Block 
David Kohlstaedt 
Suhaib Salem 
Kayla Yaakov 
Jacob Crossman 
Spencer Humphreys 
Hayden Bicknese 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Owen Williams 
Dylan Singh 
Alex Ricci 
Cale Essman 
Blake Davis 
Chase Black 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
Avery Dreher 

Make 
KTM 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

Best Tm 
1:32.140 
1:32.249 
1:33.363 
1:33.721 
1:34.528 
1:35.548 
1:35.567 
1:35.712 
1:35.915 
1:36.056 
1:36.413 
1:36.812 
1:39.050 
1:40.155 
1:41.858 
1:46.678 

In Lap 
14 
16 
14 
13 
13 
16 
9 

17 
10 
17 
15 
15 
11 
12 
14 
13 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.109 
1.223 
1.581 
2.388 
3.408 
3.427 
3.572 
3.775 
3.916 
4.273 
4.672 
6.910 
8.015 
9.718 

14.538 

Sponsor 
Scott Powersports/KTM 
Rodio Racing 
Landers Racing 
JR12/Westby Racing 
Team ECB Racing 
Veloce Racing 
HistoricGP 
BARTCON Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
Veloce Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Calishine Racing 
Singh Racing 
TEK Moto Performance 
Cale Essman Racing 
N2 Racing 
MonkeyMoto AGVSPORT 
Bauce Racing/Cybersafe Solutions/JL62 Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/10/2021 9:56:34 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

STG Junior Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 8:55:00 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/10/2021 08:25 


